How to Order
3 Port Solenoid Valve
Rubber Seal, Body Ported/Base Mounted
Series VZ500
Rated voltage
1
2
3∗
4∗
5
6∗
9∗
100 VAC, 50/60 Hz
200 VAC, 50/60 Hz
110 VAC, 50/60 Hz
220 VAC, 50/60 Hz
24 VDC
12 VDC
Other
∗ Option
∗ Not available for “GZ”, “HZ” and “DOZ”
Light /Surge voltage suppressor
Nil
Z∗
S
With light/surge voltage suppressor
With surge voltage suppressor
∗ “LN”, “MN” type: With 2 sockets.
None
Nil: Non-locking
push type
B: Locking type B
(Slotted)
C: Locking type C
(Manual)
Nil: Individual pilot
exhaust type
M: Common exhaust
for the pilot and
main valve
R: External Note)
pilot type
Note) VZ5�2R is for manifold only.
Note) • Bracket is not
mounted.
• Except external
pilot.
Nil
F
N
T
Rc
G
NPT
NPTF
Thread type
Body option
Manual override
01: With
sub-plate
Port size
1 8
02: With
sub-plate 1 4
Nil: Without
sub-plate
1 8
Body ported VZ5
Ty